
MiNDFOOD  
WHEEL WORDS
Create words of four letters or 
more using the given letters 
once only, but always including 
the centre letter. Do not use 
proper names or plurals. See 
if you can find the nine-letter 
word using up all letters.

SOLUTION
DEER
DOER
DORY
DOUR
DYER
EURO
JEER
JOUR
JURY
NERD
REDO
REED
REND
RODE
ROUE
RUDE
RUED
RUNE
YORE
YOUR
DRONE
ERODE
NERDY
REDYE
REEDY
RONDE
ROUND
UNDER
ENDURE
ENDURO
REDONE
UNDOER
YONDER
JOURNEY

NINE-LETTER WORD
JOURNEYED

T H I N K  A G A I N  |  P U Z Z L E S

SUDOKU

2

3

5

9

8

6

4

7

1

8

6

1

4

3

7

2

5

9

4

9

7

5

2

1

6

8

3

5

1

8

7

6

9

3

2

4

9

4

2

8

5

3

7

1

6

3

7

6

1

4

2

8

9

5

7

2

3

6

1

5

9

4

8

1

8

9

3

7

4

5

6

2

6

5

4

2

9

8

1

3

7

© Lovatts Puzzles

2

8

5

6

9

3

1

7

4

7

4

1

2

8

5

6

3

9

3

9

6

1

4

7

2

5

8

8

2

9

5

7

4

3

6

1

4

5

3

9

1

6

8

2

7

6

1

7

3

2

8

4

9

5

5

7

8

4

3

2

9

1

6

9

6

2

8

5

1

7

4

3

1

3

4

7

6

9

5

8

2

© Lovatts Puzzles

6

4

9

1

3

7

5

8

2

3

2

7

5

8

9

6

4

1

5

8

1

6

4

2

9

7

3

8

9

2

7

5

3

1

6

4

1

7

3

2

6

4

8

9

5

4

6

5

9

1

8

3

2

7

7

1

8

4

9

5

2

3

6

9

5

4

3

2

6

7

1

8

2

3

6

8

7

1

4

5

9

© Lovatts Puzzles

6

4

9

5

7

8

1

2

3

3

7

2

1

6

4

9

8

5

5

1

8

2

9

3

6

4

7

8

9

5

4

2

7

3

1

6

1

2

3

9

8

6

5

7

4

4

6

7

3

1

5

2

9

8

7

3

1

6

4

9

8

5

2

2

5

4

8

3

1

7

6

9

9

8

6

7

5

2

4

3

1

© Lovatts Puzzles

Rating

Rating

Rating

Rating

MiNDFOOD  
WHEEL WORDS
Create words of four letters or 
more using the given letters 
once only, but always including 
the centre letter. Do not use 
proper names or plurals. See 
if you can find the nine-letter 
word using up all letters.

SOLUTION
ANON
COIN
CORN
DARN
ICON
IRON
NA AN
NORI
RAIN
RAND
RANI
RIND
ROAN
ACORN
ADORN
ANION

CAIRN
CANNA
CANON
DINAR
DRAIN
NADIR
NAIAD
NICAD
RADON
ARNICA
CANARD
INROAD
ORDAIN
RADIAN
RANCID
OCARINA

NINE-LETTER WORD
DRACONIAN

ANSWERS
1. Albert Einstein
2. Alexander 

Graham Bell
3. Benjamin 

Franklin
4. Blaise Pascal
5. David Suzuki
6. Fyodor 

Dostoyevsky
7. Galileo Galilei
8. George Orwell
9. Immanuel Kant
10. Isaac Newton
11. Jean-Paul Sartre
12. Johannes Kepler
13. Leo Tolstoy
14. Leonardo da Vinci

15. Marcel Proust
16. Marie Curie
17. Mark Twain
18. Nicolaus 

Copernicus
19. Nikola Tesla
20. René Descartes
21. Sigmund Freud
22. Simone de 

Beauvoir
23. Søren Kierkegaard
24. Thomas Edison

SOLUTION
HIPPOCRATES, 
SOCRATES, HOMER 
AND PLATO

FIND-A-WORD

THINKERS OF NOTE
Work out the missing parts of these names and mark them off in the square. The remaining letters will 
reveal some familiar intellects.

ANSWERS
1. A Wrinkle In Time
2. Across The Universe
3. American Psycho
4. Bird Box
5. Blue Steel

6. Bride & Prejudice
7. Bright Star
8. Deep Impact
9. Fast Times At 

Ridgemont High
10. Holy Smoke

11. Home For The 
Holidays

12. Lady Bird
13. Little Man Tate
14. Look Who’s Talking
15. Lost In Translation
16. Money Monster
17. North Country
18. On The Basis Of 

Sex
19. Point Break
20. Red Riding Hood
21. Riding In Cars With 

Boys
22. Sleepless In Seattle
23. Something’s Gotta 

Give
24. The Bling Ring
25. The Hurt Locker
26. The Kids Are All 

Right
27. The Mirror Has 

Two Faces

28. The Parent Trap
29. The Portrait Of A 

Lady
30. The Prince Of Tides
31. The Zookeeper’s 

Wife
32. Whale Rider
33. What Women Want
34. Whip It
35. Wonder Woman
36. You’ve Got Mail

SOLUTION
CLUELESS AND THE 
PIANO

SUDOKU

FIND-A-WORD

FILMS WITH 
FEMALE 
DIRECTORS
Work out all the missing parts 
to these movie titles and find 
them hidden in the box of 
letters. The letters left over will 
spell out two more acclaimed 
films that were directed by 
women.
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